EXCESS -" The Catamaran Excess 11, Kale I, built in 2023, is moored in

Fethiye, Lykia Yacht Club, - Turkey. The yacht has 4 + 2 cabins,

Kale |
can accomodate 8 + 2 persons and has 2 + 1toilets/showers.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Charter Base Comfort Cockpit cushions
Fethiye, Lykia Yacht Club, Turkey
Deck Bathing platform, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside
shower, Davit, Dinghy, Hard Top Bimini
Yacht ID
8013 Entertainment Outdoor speakers, Radio CD player
Brand Galley Gas cookers, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment,
cutlery), Oven, Refrigerator
Excess
Interior Electric fans
Name
Kalel Navigation AIS (700 RAYMARINE TRANSCEIVER WITH ANTENNA
COUPLING), Autopilot, GPS chart plotter - cockpit, Nautical
Production Year charts, Pilot book, Tridata
2023 ) )
Safety Search light, Set of tools, VHF radio (RAYMARINE SINGLE
HANDSET - VHF Ray90 ASN)
Length
1m.42m Sails Electric primary winch, Lazy bag
Cabins Yacht electrics Batteries, Battery charger, Inverter (12V to 220V), USB
sockets
4+2
Berths
8+2
Head/Shower

2+1



PRICE / WEEKS

04.01. -1.01.2025
3.350€

01.02.-08.02.2025
3.350€

01.03.-08.03.2025
3.350€

29.03.-05.04.2025
2.848 € 3356<€

26.04. - 03.05.2025
Booked

07.06. -14.06.2025
4.973 € 5856<€

05.07.-12.07.2025
5.000 € 6256€

WEB

najachty.pl

NAJACHTY

1.01.-18.01.2025
3350€

08.02.-15.02.2025
3.350€

08.03.-15.03.2025
2.848 € 3356<

05.04.-12.04.2025
29N € 3556<€

03.05.-17.05.2025
Booked

14.06. - 21.06.2025
5177 € 5556€

12.07.-19.07.2025
5.125 € 6256<€
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PHONE

+48 882 071532

ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland

18.01. - 25.01.2025
3350€

15.02.-22.02.2025
3.350€

15.03. -22.03.2025
2.747 € 3356<€

12.04. -19.04.2025
3.080 € 3856<€

17.05. - 24.05.2025
4.013 € 5356<€

21.06. - 28.06.2025
4.961€ 6656<€

19.07.-26.07.2025
5.080 € 6356<€

25.01. - 01.02.2025
3350€

22.02.-01.03.2025
3.350€

22.03.-29.03.2025
2.848 €3356<

19.04. - 26.04.2025
3.320 €#156<€

24.05. - 07.06.2025
Booked

28.06.-05.07.2025
5.043 € 6156<€

26.07.-02.08.2025
5.160 € 6456<€

E-MAIL

biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

PRICE / WEEKS

02.08.-09.08.2025
5.240 € 6556€

30.08.-06.09.2025
5.400 € 6756<€

27.09.-04.10.2025
5313 € 6256€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
4.005 € ##56<€

22.11.-29.1.2025
3.450€

20.12.-27.12.2025
3.450 €

WEB

najachty.pl

NAJACHTY

09.08. -16.08.2025 16.08. - 23.08.2025 23.08.-30.08.2025
5.240 € 6556€ 5.320 € 6656<€ 5.320 € 6656€
06.09. -13.09.2025 13.09. - 20.09.2025 20.09.-27.09.2025
5.400 € 67/56<€ 5.320 € 6656<€ 5.371€ 6556€
04.10. -11.10.2025 11.10. -18.10.2025 18.10. - 25.10.2025

5.090 € 5856<€ 5.014 € 5#A56€ Booked
O1.1. - 08.11.2025 08.11. -15.11.2025 15.11. - 22.11.2025

3.950€ 3.450€ 3.450€
29.1. - 06.12.2025 06.12. -13.12.2025 13.12. - 20.12.2025

3.450€ 3.450€ 3.450€
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